
Course :

Category General
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20062173 2039329675 AKHIL GHOSH A 1 178
2 PU20020539 2039325266 AKSHARA A 2 177
3 PU20033399 2039323081 VARSHA M S 3 174
4 PU20046385 2039327040 ABHISHEK 4 167
5 PU20036111 2039328568 RIA JAIN 5 166
6 PU20040241 2039328054 SOWMIYA D 6 165

END

Category Pondicherry - General
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20003717 2039322192 ASHWIN KAMALAKANNAN R 11 158
2 PU20004823 2039327808 PRAVHEENAA BASKER 16 150
3 PU20002617 2039328510 SUKICHANDRAN P 22 143
4 PU20016279 2039328544 VIPIN BABU 25 129

END

Category OBC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20067685 2039320215 UPASANA PRIYADARSHINI 7 163
2 PU20032861 2039324987 BASIL M K 10 160
3 PU20005291 2039327816 SAKITHIYA.S 12 150
4 PU20055969 2039324476 GRISHMA GOPINATH 14 150
5 PU20072293 2039321581 TWINKLE GOURI BORAH 15 150
6 PU20028815 2039327172 MD MARGHOOBUL HAQUE 18 146

END

Category Pondicherry - OBC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20001293 2039328493 DAISY T 27 128
2 PU20043131 2039328067 S CHITRA 35 115

END

Category SC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20064149 2039329679 ATHUL DEVAN T 8 163
2 PU20030769 2039329439 SARATH 17 148
3 PU20068125 2039320217 K AKASH RAAJ 19 144
4 PU20030879 2039326650 NIKHIL NARESH REDDY 38 112
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END

Category Pondicherry - SC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20001559 2039322187 BHAVADHARANI.A 62 80
END

Category ST
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category PH
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20052147 2039325916 ANURAJ K V 42 102
2 PU20059729 2039328584 KABILAN S 54 85

END

Category Pondicherry - PH
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category EWS
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20072459 2039327067 HITESH RANA 29 124
END

Category Pondicherry - EWS
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category General
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20067685 2039320215 UPASANA PRIYADARSHINI 7 163
2 PU20064149 2039329679 ATHUL DEVAN T 8 163
3 PU20022693 2039322732 AMRUTHA P 9 163
4 PU20032861 2039324987 BASIL M K 10 160
5 PU20003717 2039322192 ASHWIN KAMALAKANNAN R 11 158
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6 PU20005291 2039327816 SAKITHIYA.S 12 150
7 PU20041689 2039329627 AMITHA VIJAY 13 150
8 PU20055969 2039324476 GRISHMA GOPINATH 14 150
9 PU20072293 2039321581 TWINKLE GOURI BORAH 15 150

10 PU20004823 2039327808 PRAVHEENAA BASKER 16 150
11 PU20030769 2039329439 SARATH 17 148
12 PU20028815 2039327172 MD MARGHOOBUL HAQUE 18 146
13 PU20068125 2039320217 K AKASH RAAJ 19 144
14 PU20016059 2039324218 BESTIN P MICHAEL 20 144
15 PU20071019 2039329256 AADIL AHMAD GANIE 21 143
16 PU20002617 2039328510 SUKICHANDRAN P 22 143
17 PU20003475 2039320448 PAVITHRA P 23 138
18 PU20041051 2039325696 MANIRAJ K 24 133

END

Category Pondicherry - General
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20001293 2039328493 DAISY T 27 128
2 PU20043131 2039328067 S CHITRA 35 115
3 PU20077629 2039328592 DEEPAK D 39 110
4 PU20060305 2039328221 ESWARI P 40 106
5 PU20061475 2039328224 PRABU K 41 105
6 PU20031681 2039328271 R.SUVEDHA 47 91
7 PU20049475 2039328094 SOWMIYA. M 48 90
8 PU20010049 2039327384 V SRIVIDYA 49 90
9 PU20034815 2039328288 JAYASOUNDARYA.R 50 87

10 PU20011961 2039328532 THIAGARAJAN.D 51 87
11 PU20056507 2039328203 MANJUPARKAVI C 56 85
12 PU20000399 2039328475 KAMALI N 59 82

END

Category OBC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20003475 2039320448 PAVITHRA P 23 138
2 PU20041051 2039325696 MANIRAJ K 24 133
3 PU20054527 2039327050 AHMAD HASAN 26 129
4 PU20001293 2039328493 DAISY T 27 128
5 PU20060079 2039325705 I.A.SEENI SAFANA BISMI 28 127
6 PU20010537 2039327391 MOHAMED SALMAN A 31 120
7 PU20013439 2039329396 JEENA S CHANDRAN 33 118
8 PU20001061 2039321838 JADALA SRINIVAS 34 116
9 PU20043131 2039328067 S CHITRA 35 115

10 PU20033307 2039329874 ABINAYA ANNADURAI 36 115
11 PU20077629 2039328592 DEEPAK D 39 110
12 PU20060305 2039328221 ESWARI P 40 106
13 PU20061475 2039328224 PRABU K 41 105
14 PU20052147 2039325916 ANURAJ K V 42 102



15 PU20074473 2039329689 NAYANA AJAYAKUMAR 43 100
16 PU20008093 2039320458 BALAMURUGAN S 44 99
17 PU20031681 2039328271 R.SUVEDHA 47 91
18 PU20049475 2039328094 SOWMIYA. M 48 90

END

Category Pondicherry - OBC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20077629 2039328592 DEEPAK D 39 110
2 PU20060305 2039328221 ESWARI P 40 106
3 PU20061475 2039328224 PRABU K 41 105
4 PU20031681 2039328271 R.SUVEDHA 47 91
5 PU20049475 2039328094 SOWMIYA. M 48 90
6 PU20034815 2039328288 JAYASOUNDARYA.R 50 87

END

Category SC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20004709 2039327806 VISHNUPRIYADHARSHNI M 53 85
2 PU20004263 2039328517 M.THEVA GANESHINI 57 85
3 PU20053481 2039330098 MADASI SIVASANKAR 58 83
4 PU20001559 2039322187 BHAVADHARANI.A 62 80
5 PU20000193 2039322132 SADANALA BHARATH KUMAR 67 77
6 PU20031791 2039326652 TEJAS NARESH REDDY 71 70
7 PU20075051 2039328590 PASQUET VETRISELVAN S 74 68
8 PU20027511 2039327594 SOUMIYA V 78 50
9 PU20041289 2039328062 BARVEEN RAM.D 79 50

10 PU20026405 2039322212 KARTHIKEYAN 86 40
11 PU20040393 2039328571 GURUBATHAN S 90 25
12 PU20041649 2039328572 GOPIKIRUBAKARAN D 92 15

END

Category Pondicherry - SC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20000193 2039322132 SADANALA BHARATH KUMAR 67 77
2 PU20075051 2039328590 PASQUET VETRISELVAN S 74 68
3 PU20027511 2039327594 SOUMIYA V 78 50

END

Category ST
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END



Category PH
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20004733 2039329253 FIRDOUS AHMAD MALLA 55 85
END

Category Pondicherry - PH
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category EWS
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category Pondicherry - EWS
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END


